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Группа No 1    14:15    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАТЮЩЕНКОВА Наталья МОО  3  3  V  V  3  V 0.500 1 21 4
ПОЛЯКОВА Олеся ВРЖ  V  2  V  3  V  1 0.500 3 18 3
MISHYANA Aliaksandra BLR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1
ШАМАН Алиса МОО  3  0  2  2  2  2 0.000 -12 11 7
РОМАНОВА Эвелина КЛГ  2  V  1 V3  V  2 0.500 -2 16 5
САРГСЯН Наре ПСК  V  0  1  V  1  3 0.333 -8 13 6
БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 6 22 2

Группа No 2    14:15    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАН Юлиана МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 1
СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО  V  3  V  V V3  V 0.833 10 22 2
ПРОКОПЕНКО Александра МОО  2  V V3 V3  3 V3 0.667 4 18 3
КАДЫРОВА Малика МОС  3  0  2  V V3  3 0.333 -2 15 5
БОГАТЫРЕВА Милана СМО  1  0  0  0  0  3 0.000 -19 4 7
ТАРАСОВА Ульяна ВРЖ  0  2  V  2  V V3 0.500 0 15 4
ПАНОВА Анна ТУЛ  2  3  1  V  V  2 0.333 -4 16 6

Группа No 3    14:15    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОРЯКИНА Арина МОО  3  3 V2  V  V  3 0.500 1 19 4
ГУЛОВА Владислава МОО  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 4 19 3
ПОЛИИТ Ангелина МОО  V  1  1  V  1  1 0.333 -7 12 6
АВЕРЧЕНКОВА София МОО  1  V  V  V  0  1 0.500 1 14 5
СЕМЕНОВА Анна КЛГ  2  0  0  1  1  2 0.000 -18 6 7
ПОЛЕВИКОВА Мария ПСК  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 22 2
ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина ИВА  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 23 1

Группа No 4    14:15    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САВЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО  V  V  2  1  3  2 0.333 -3 16 4
ХАНАМИРЯН Анна МОО  2  V  1  1  V  2 0.333 -6 14 5
ХАЙБУЛЛИНА Камила МОО  1  2  1  2  V  3 0.167 -9 13 6
ПУСЕВА Александра ПСК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
СЕМУШКИНА Алина ИВА  V V3  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 22 2
МНАЦАКАНЯН Ани КЛГ  V  3  2  2  1  1 0.167 -10 13 7
SUVORAVA Maryia BLR  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 3 19 3

Группа No 5    14:15    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МУШКАРЦЕВА Анна МОО  1 V3  2  V  V  1 0.500 -2 15 5
ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО  V V2  V  V  V V1 1.000 10 19 1
ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО  2  1  3  V  V V1 0.500 5 15 3
PILIPENKA Taisiya BLR  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 21 2
КОЗЛОВА Софья КЛГ  2  3  0  1  0  0 0.000 -18 6 7
ЧЕРЕНКОВА Мария ВРЖ  3  3  1  2  V  2 0.167 -5 15 6
СТЕПАНОВА Александра МОС V2  0  0  3  V  V 0.500 4 13 4
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Группа No 6    14:15    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РУБАНОВА Софья МОО  V  1  V  V  1  0 0.500 -5 14 5
ЮРАНКОВА Ева МОО  3  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 19 3
ВЕГА Евгения МОО  V V1 V3 V3  0  2 0.667 1 13 4
ПАВЛОВА Оксана СМО  2  1  1 V2  2  1 0.167 -11 9 6
ЛАРИНА Арина КОС  2  3  2  1  0  0 0.000 -13 8 7
САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 10 21 2
NIKANAVA Valeryia BLR  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1

Группа No 7    14:15    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЫГИНА Лада МОО  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 7 17 3
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО  2 V3  2  2  V 0.400 0 13 4
ОЗЕРОВА Анастасия СМО  1  1  1  0  V 0.200 -10 7 5
VLASIUK Maryia BLR  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 17 2
МИХАЙЛОВА Каролина ПСК  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 10 17 1
ДЕГТЯРЕВА Яна КЛГ  2  0  2  1  0 0.000 -15 5 6

Группа No 8    14:15    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЩЕГЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКАЯ Ева ПСК  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 19 3
КОЦЮРБА Варвара ТУЛ  1  3  V  V  1  0 0.333 -7 13 5
ПЕТРОВА Кристина МОО  2  0  2  V  2  2 0.167 -10 12 6
МЕЖОВА Анна ВРЖ  0  3  2  2  3  1 0.000 -13 11 7
SKVARTSOVA Anastasiya BLR  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 22 2
КОВАЛЕВА Анастасия СМО  0  1  V  V  V  3 0.500 1 16 4

Группа No 9    14:15    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФЕДЯНИНА Ева МОО  2  2  2  1 V2  0 0.167 -12 9 7
ПАВЛОВА Алена ПСК  V  3  2  2  0  2 0.167 -7 13 6
BAKOYEVA Emiliya BLR  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 7 22 1
ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 4 19 2
РОГОВЕЦ Виктория ТУЛ  V  V  V  3  2  3 0.500 3 20 4
ПРОХОРЕНКОВА Яна СМО  1 V2  3 V3  V  3 0.500 2 16 5
МОСЕЕВА Полина ИВА  V  V  2  1  V  V 0.667 3 19 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЩЕГЛОВА Анна МОО 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
2 ПУСЕВА Александра ПСК 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
3 MISHYANA Aliaksandra BLR 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован
4 ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО 1.000 10 19 квалифицирован
5 NIKANAVA Valeryia BLR 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
6 СЕМУШКИНА Алина ИВА 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
7 КАН Юлиана МОО 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
8 СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
9 ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина ИВА 0.833 9 23 квалифицирован

10 BAKOYEVA Emiliya BLR 0.833 7 22 квалифицирован
10 SKVARTSOVA Anastasiya BLR 0.833 7 22 квалифицирован
12 PILIPENKA Taisiya BLR 0.833 6 21 квалифицирован
13 МИХАЙЛОВА Каролина ПСК 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
14 VLASIUK Maryia BLR 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
15 ПЫГИНА Лада МОО 0.800 7 17 квалифицирован
16 ПОЛЕВИКОВА Мария ПСК 0.667 10 22 квалифицирован
17 САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован
18 БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован
19 ЮРАНКОВА Ева МОО 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
20 БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКАЯ Ева ПСК 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
20 ГУЛОВА Владислава МОО 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
20 ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
23 ПРОКОПЕНКО Александра МОО 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
24 SUVORAVA Maryia BLR 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
24 МОСЕЕВА Полина ИВА 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
26 ВЕГА Евгения МОО 0.667 1 13 квалифицирован
27 ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО 0.500 5 15 квалифицирован
28 СТЕПАНОВА Александра МОС 0.500 4 13 квалифицирован
29 РОГОВЕЦ Виктория ТУЛ 0.500 3 20 квалифицирован
30 ПОЛЯКОВА Олеся ВРЖ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
31 ПРОХОРЕНКОВА Яна СМО 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
32 КАТЮЩЕНКОВА Наталья МОО 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
33 КОРЯКИНА Арина МОО 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован
34 КОВАЛЕВА Анастасия СМО 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
35 АВЕРЧЕНКОВА София МОО 0.500 1 14 квалифицирован
36 ТАРАСОВА Ульяна ВРЖ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
37 РОМАНОВА Эвелина КЛГ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
38 МУШКАРЦЕВА Анна МОО 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
39 РУБАНОВА Софья МОО 0.500 -5 14 квалифицирован
40 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО 0.400 0 13 квалифицирован
41 КАДЫРОВА Малика МОС 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
42 САВЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
43 ПАНОВА Анна ТУЛ 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
44 ХАНАМИРЯН Анна МОО 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
45 КОЦЮРБА Варвара ТУЛ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
46 ПОЛИИТ Ангелина МОО 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
47 САРГСЯН Наре ПСК 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован
48 ОЗЕРОВА Анастасия СМО 0.200 -10 7 квалифицирован
49 ЧЕРЕНКОВА Мария ВРЖ 0.167 -5 15 квалифицирован
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50 ПАВЛОВА Алена ПСК 0.167 -7 13 квалифицирован
51 ХАЙБУЛЛИНА Камила МОО 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован
52 МНАЦАКАНЯН Ани КЛГ 0.167 -10 13 квалифицирован
53 ПЕТРОВА Кристина МОО 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
54 ПАВЛОВА Оксана СМО 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
55 ФЕДЯНИНА Ева МОО 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
56 ШАМАН Алиса МОО 0.000 -12 11 выбывший
57 МЕЖОВА Анна ВРЖ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
58 ЛАРИНА Арина КОС 0.000 -13 8 выбывший
59 ДЕГТЯРЕВА Яна КЛГ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
60 КОЗЛОВА Софья КЛГ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
60 СЕМЕНОВА Анна КЛГ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
62 БОГАТЫРЕВА Милана СМО 0.000 -19 4 выбывший
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